Dynisco 1496 & 1498
Series Temperature
Controllers
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers
Description
The Dynisco 1496 & 1498 Series Temperature Controllers are an
economic solution to precision temperature control of extruders.
With two DIN sizes and multiple output configurations, the

ISO: ISO 9001:2008 production environment
UL, ULc: Underwriters Laboratory (USA & Canada)
Ordering Guide
149X-X-X-X-X-X
Output 1
1 = Relay
2 = DC driver for Solid State Relay
8 = Triac
Output 2
1 = Relay
2 = DC driver for Solid State Relay
8 = Triac
Power Supply
0 = 100-240V AC
2 = 24-48V AC or DC
Digital Communications
0 = No digital communications
1 = RS485 communications
Output 3
1 = Relay
DIN Format
6 = 1/16 DIN format (1496)
8 = 1/8 DIN format (1498)
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers
Dimensions
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276104 DOC031615
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
 Email infoinst@dynisco.com
DIN Mounted Temperature Controllers